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1                                                                Building 1800B Electrical Upgrades - #25-025 

DATE: 12-19-2025 PROJECT:  Fairfield Campus 
 Building 1800B Electrical Upgrades 
PLACE: Microsoft Teams (Virtual)  Project #25-025    
 

 
TIME: 11:00 AM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Email Address 

Aaron Williams NCECI awilliams@nceci.info 

Adriana Cervantes GA Technical Services, Inc. Adriana.cervantes@gatechservices.com 

Alex Jeffery Vanden Bos Electric, Inc. alex@vdbelectric.com 

Aman Shirzai Kitchell Aman.Shirzai@solano.edu 

Arthur Wong Arthulia, Inc arthurwong@sbcglobal.net 

Brian Campbell Pacific Power Systems brianc@pacificpowersystem.com 
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Print Name Company / Firm Email Address 

Chad Kamerzell VE Electric chad@veelectric.com 

Chanel Net Electric, Inc chanel@netelectric.biz 

Cory Layton Vanden Bos Electric, Inc. cory@vdbelectric.com 

David Pattee Quality Sound dpattee@qualitysound.net 

Ed Agbemadon Just Wright Construction edagbe.ea@gmail.com 

Grant Watkins HMR Architects grantw@hmrarchitects.com 

Hector Murva Vine Electric hmurva@vineelectric.com 

Ian Muskar Sonoma Marin Electric ianmuskar@sonomamarinelectric.com 

Jagoda Bajramovic XYZ Electric ngconstruction11@yahoo.com 

Jaqulin Fedorka TEPS Electric Jaqulin.fedorka@e-teps.net 
        



 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 PRE-BID MEETING 
Solano Community College District ATTENDANCE LIST 
Measure Q Bond Program  
4000 Suisun Valley Road, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 864-7189 
  

Attendance from Pre-Bid Conference 
 

3                                                                Building 1800B Electrical Upgrades - #25-025 

Print Name Company / Firm Email Address 

Jim Barri Core Built Construction jimb@corebuiltcon.com 

Julie Gardiner Telstar Instruments juliegardiner@telstarinc.com 

Kam Ilami Westek Systems kam.i@westek-systems.com 

Kim Demongey HMR Architects kdemongey@hmrarchitects.com 

Lauren Chen Mar Con Builders lauren@marconcompany.com 

Michael Carl Alessandro Electric michaelc@aei1.team 

Nathan Tyler Net Electric, Inc nate.tyler@netelectric.biz 

Nikola Grcic NG Construction ngconstruction20@gmail.com 

Tony Velasco Kitchell Tony.Velasco@solano.edu 

Zack Morris SCC Electric, Inc zack@sccelectricinc.com 
 


